1
REVERSE OSMOSIS SYSTEM SPECIFICATION
150 TO 1,200 GALLONS PER DAY
STANDARD FEATURES OPTIONAL FEATURES
 T.F.C. R.O. Membranes with 99%
Average Salt Rejection
 5 Micron Sediment Prefilter
 Stainless Steel Hoses

e
Element size (in)
Designed
Recovery
(%)
(without recycle)
Motor HP
60Hz/
115V
Standard
Model
50Hz/
220V High
Efficiency
Model GPD LPD 60 Hz 50 Hz
TESRO-150 150 567 200 ½” 2.5” x 14” 20 25 1/3 1/3
TESRO-250 250 945 200 ½” 2.5” x 21” 23 27 1/3 1/3
TESRO-600 600 2,271 200 ½” 2.5” x 40” 26 24 1/2 1/2
TESRO-1200 800 3,028 200 ½” 2.5” x 40” (2) 40 48 1/2 1/2
Based on 24 hours of operation, feed TDS of 1000 mg / L and temperature of 25° C
WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS: (Optional features may increase dimensions)
Model
Approximate Shipping Dimensions Approximate Unit Dimensions

ar
d
M
o
d
el
H
ig
h
E
ff
ic
ie
n
cy
TESRO-1500 1500 5,678 160 114 ¾” 1 20 1.0 ¾ 1.0 1.0
TESRO-3000 3000 11,355 145 117 ¾” 2 32 1.0 ¾ 1.0 1.0
TESRO-4500 4500 17,033 160 124 ¾” 3 40 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0
TESRO-6000 6000 22,710 167 135 ¾” 4 50 3.0 1.0 1.5 1.0
* Based on 24 hours of operation, feed TDS of 1000 mg /L and temperature of 25º C
WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS: (Optional features may increase dimensions)
Model
Approximate Shipping Dimensions Approximate Unit Dimensions